Hapag-Lloyd Aktiengesellschaft, Hamburg
Ordentliche Hauptversammlung am 26.08.2016

&& Hapag-Lioyd

Prasenzsummen

Angemeldet
Grundkapital gesamt
davon angemeldet

Vertreten
Aktien
vom Grundkapital

Teilnehmer und Géaste
Aktionare / Vertreter

Karten
Eintrittskarten

Stimmkarten

118.110.917 Stuck Aktien
110.793.233 Stuck Aktien

110.772.249
93,78 %

291

321

321



